
Landesmeisterschaft im Schnellschach 2016

9. Dezember 2016, Casineum Linz

Endstand

Rg. SNr Tit Name des Spielers Elo Nat Verein Pkte RF Rp

1 2 FM  Enöckl Philipp           2310 AUT SV Steyregg              6 23,0 2415

2 7 CM  Mostbauer Florian        2238 AUT Union Ansfelden          5½ 25,0 2338

3 1 FM  Schwabeneder Florian     2347 AUT Spg. Grieskirchen/Schalle 5½ 24,0 2367

4 4 FM  Sandhöfner Florian       2277 AUT ASK St. Valentin         5½ 22,0 2122

5 20     Stocker Georg            2003 AUT TSU Vorderweissenbach    5½ 21,0 2292

6 13     Mostbauer Maximilian     2092 AUT Union Ansfelden          5 22,5 2299

7 5 IM  Danner Georg             2264 AUT SV Hörsching             5 22,0 2268

8 6 FM  Hiermann Dietmar         2241 AUT Spg. Sauwald             5 20,0 2230

9 17     Traunwieser Georg        2045 AUT Spg. Freistadt/Wartberg  5 19,0 2137

10 16     Raber Florian            2063 AUT SV Steyregg              5 18,5 2039

11 26     Loeffler Alois           1926 AUT Spg. Haslach/Aigen       4½ 23,5 2301

12 12     Windhager Hannes         2126 AUT SV Hörsching             4½ 22,5 2297

13 10     Meyer Gordon             2162 RSA SV Steyregg              4½ 22,0 2069

14 25     Ganglberger Robert       1950 AUT Spg. Sternstein          4½ 21,0 2202

15 15     Müller Maximilian        2066 AUT ASV Linz                 4½ 19,0 2000

16 18     Ly Daniel                2025 AUT Spg. Freistadt/Wartberg  4½ 18,0 2126

17 22     Haas Michael             1998 AUT SV Gmunden               4½ 17,5 2131

18 23     Schwabeneder Alois       1970 AUT Spg. Grieskirchen/Schalle 4½ 17,0 2082

19 21     Winkler Harald           1999 AUT                          4½ 16,0 2064

20 37     Fugger Christian         1787 AUT Union Hartkirchen        4½ 15,0 2007

21 31     Bartl Franz              1871 AUT SK Voest Linz            4½ 13,5 1907

22 14     Ehs Dominik              2073 AUT SV Hörsching             4 20,0 2148

23 11     Schüller Ernst           2160 AUT Spg. Grieskirchen/Schalle 4 19,0 2057

24 8     Theuretzbacher Klaus     2223 AUT ASK St. Valentin         4 18,0 2029

25 9     Wiesinger Robert         2177 AUT SV Steyregg              4 16,0 1939

26 28     Kuran Wilfried           1893 AUT Spg. Sauwald             4 16,0 1826

27 19     Charaus Florian          2011 AUT Spg. Nettingsdorf/Traun  4 14,5 1946

28 49     Baresch Guenter          1657 AUT SC Region Vöcklatal      4 14,0 1968

29 36     Haudum Alois             1813 AUT SC Haag/Hausruck         4 12,0 1810

30 35     Pleimer Anton            1826 AUT SC Ottensheim            3½ 17,5 1982

31 48     Hoelzl Bernhard          1660 AUT Spg. Steyr               3½ 15,5 1978

32 32     Wimmer Herbert           1862 AUT SC Region Vöcklatal      3½ 15,0 1829

33 24     Neumann Christian        1962 AUT Ksv Boehlerwerk          3½ 14,5 2013

34 56     Andreatta Ralph          1553 AUT Spg. Steyr               3½ 14,5 1986

35 30     Grafenhofer Harald       1872 AUT SK Voest Linz            3½ 14,0 1719

36 51     Strick Bernhard          1609 AUT Ksv Boehlerwerk          3½ 13,5 1842

37 41     Barth Hermann            1770 AUT Spg. Haslach/Aigen       3½ 13,0 2014

38 45     Atzenhofer Konrad        1716 AUT Spg. Westbahn/Linzer SV  3½ 13,0 1944

39 47     Wegner Peter             1671 AUT ASK St. Valentin         3½ 11,5 1993

40 44     Modric Milos             1726 SRB Spg. Nettingsdorf/Traun  3 14,0 1918

41 29     Aigner Gerhard           1878 AUT Spg. Steyr               3 14,0 1702
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42 27     Hehenberger Adolf        1895 AUT Spg. Grieskirchen/Schalle 3 12,5 1921

43 50     Lachmaier Franz Sen.     1641 AUT Spg. Westbahn/Linzer SV  3 12,0 1790

44 43     Mujevic Sabahudin        1750 AUT Spg. Nettingsdorf/Traun  3 11,0 1882

45 38     Pühringer Alois          1779 AUT Spg. Bad Zell/Unterweiter 3 11,0 1870

46 39     Atteneder Martin         1776 AUT Spg. Freistadt/Wartberg  3 11,0 1792

47 46     Ring Rudolf              1686 AUT SV Steyregg              3 11,0 1737

48 55     Lasinger Melanie         1561 AUT JSV U. Mühlviertel       3 9,0 1671

49 57     Kaltenberger Heinrich    1549 AUT Spg. Freistadt/Wartberg  3 8,0 1601

50 34     Grabenweger Hans         1827 AUT SK Voest Linz            2½ 13,5 1687

51 33     Wageneder Karl           1834 AUT Union Ansfelden          2½ 13,0 1766

52 53     Spitzl Robert            1575 AUT SC Ottensheim            2½ 10,5 1820

53 52     Macherhammer Helmut      1589 AUT SV Urfahr                2½ 10,0 1779

54 60     Hofer Sabine             1446 AUT Spg. Bad Zell/Unterweiter 2½ 10,0 1734

55 54     Schiefermueller Walter   1574 AUT SK Voest Linz            2½ 9,0 1517

56 40     Frisch Wilhelm           1775 AUT Spg. Sauwald             2½ 8,0 1720

57 62     Rauscher Erwin           1284 AUT ASV Linz                 2½ 7,5 1538

58 61     Scholz Felix             1409 GER                          2½ 5,5 1580

59 3 IM  Casagrande Harald        2284 AUT ASK St. Valentin         2 13,0 2117

60 59     Stockhammer Lotte        1486 AUT SV Gmunden               2 11,0 1749

61 63     Gruenwald Franz          1221 AUT SV Hörsching             2 6,0 1503

62 42     Fuchs Franz              1770 AUT Spg. Haslach/Aigen       2 6,0 1472

63 67     Seidl Josef              - AUT                          2 6,0 951

64 64     Staska Ella              1076 AUT SV Urfahr                2 3,0 931

65 58     Jitar Christian          1545 AUT SG Vöcklabruck           1 5,0 994

66 68     Seidl Manuel             - AUT                          1 4,0 894

67 65     Schütz Klaus             - AUT SV Steyregg              1 3,0 962

68 66     Seidl Boris              - AUT                          1 1,0 860
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Landesmeisterschaft im Schnellschach 2016

09.12.2016

Endstand

Rg. Tit Name des Spielers Elo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pkte RF Rp

1 FM  Enöckl Philipp           2310  20 S+ 16 W=  17 S+   7 W=  23 S+ 11 W+   2 W+ 6 23,0 2415

2 CM  Mostbauer Florian        2238 62 W+  18 S+ 14 W+   6 S= 22 W+   3 W+   1 S- 5½ 25,0 2338

3 FM  Schwabeneder Florian     2347 29 W+   9 S+ 23 W+  12 S=   6 W+   2 S- 13 W+ 5½ 24,0 2367

4 FM  Sandhöfner Florian       2277  46 S+   5 W+   6 S- 50 W+  15 S+ 14 W=  11 S+ 5½ 22,0 2122

5     Stocker Georg            2003 55 W+   4 S- 44 W+  51 S+   8 W+  13 S= 12 W+ 5½ 21,0 2292

6     Mostbauer Maximilian     2092 31 W+  41 S+   4 W+   2 W=   3 S-  22 S+   7 W= 5 22,5 2299

7 IM  Danner Georg             2264 56 W+  19 S+ 22 W=   1 S=   9 W+  12 S=   6 S= 5 22,0 2268

8 FM  Hiermann Dietmar         2241  37 S+ 33 W+  11 S- 38 W+   5 S- 17 W+  14 S+ 5 20,0 2230

9     Traunwieser Georg        2045  36 S+   3 W-  46 S+ 60 W+   7 S- 26 W+  23 S+ 5 19,0 2137

10     Raber Florian            2063 43 W+  30 S= 51 W=  31 S- 50 W+  40 S+ 24 W+ 5 18,5 2039

11     Loeffler Alois           1926 54 W+  24 S+   8 W+  13 S+ 12 W=   1 S-   4 W- 4½ 23,5 2301

12     Windhager Hannes         2126  39 S+ 35 W+  59 S+   3 W=  11 S=   7 W=   5 S- 4½ 22,5 2297

13     Meyer Gordon             2162  38 S+ 26 W+  50 S+  11 W-  30 S+   5 W=   3 S- 4½ 22,0 2069

14     Ganglberger Robert       1950  60 S+ 25 W+   2 S- 36 W+ 24 W+   4 S=   8 W- 4½ 21,0 2202

15     Müller Maximilian        2066 21 W+  51 S= 30 W=  40 S+   4 W-  34 S+ 18 W= 4½ 19,0 2000

16     Ly Daniel                2025 53 W+   1 S=  24 W-  43 S+ 34 W=  31 S+ 22 W= 4½ 18,0 2126

17     Haas Michael             1998 34 W=  21 S+   1 W-  52 S+ 31 W+   8 S- 32 W+ 4½ 17,5 2131

18     Schwabeneder Alois       1970  49 S+   2 W-  39 S= 20 W=  38 S+ 25 W+  15 S= 4½ 17,0 2082

19     Winkler Harald           1999  48 S+   7 W-  38 S- 46 W+  37 S+ 32 W=  30 S+ 4½ 16,0 2064

20     Fugger Christian         1787   1 W-  53 S+ 52 W=  18 S= 27 W=  54 S+ 41 W+ 4½ 15,0 2007

21     Bartl Franz              1871  15 S-  17 W-  58 S+ 55 W+  36 S= 53 W+  35 S+ 4½ 13,5 1907

22     Ehs Dominik              2073  28 S+ 32 W+   7 S= 25 W+   2 S-   6 W-  16 S= 4 20,0 2148

23     Schüller Ernst           2160 47 W+  42 S+   3 S- 28 W+   1 W-  41 S+   9 W- 4 19,0 2057

24     Theuretzbacher Klaus     2223  44 S+  11 W-  16 S+ 37 W+  14 S- 33 W+  10 S- 4 18,0 2029

25     Wiesinger Robert         2177 40 W+  14 S- 45 W+  22 S- 51 W+  18 S- 44 W+ 4 16,0 1939

26     Kuran Wilfried           1893 57 W+  13 S- 47 W+  30 S- 43 W+   9 S- 40 W+ 4 16,0 1826

27     Charaus Florian          2011  52 S+  59 W-  37 S- 45 W+  20 S= 30 W=  46 S+ 4 14,5 1946

28     Baresch Guenter          1657  22 W-  67 S+ 42 W+  23 S-  41 W-  50 S+ 45 W+ 4 14,0 1968

29     Haudum Alois             1813   3 S-  52 W-  57 S+ 48 W+  33 S- 43 W+  47 S+ 4 12,0 1810

30     Pleimer Anton            1826  66 S+ 10 W=  15 S= 26 W+  13 W-  27 S=  19 W- 3½ 17,5 1982

31     Hoelzl Bernhard          1660   6 S- 68 W+  35 S+ 10 W+  17 S-  16 W-  33 S= 3½ 15,5 1978

32     Wimmer Herbert           1862 67 W+  22 S-  43 W-  65 S+ 60 W+  19 S=  17 S- 3½ 15,0 1829

33     Neumann Christian        1962 65 W+   8 S-  40 W-  62 S+ 29 W+  24 S- 31 W= 3½ 14,5 2013

34     Andreatta Ralph          1553  17 S=  50 W-  49 S+ 39 W+  16 S=  15 W- 42 W= 3½ 14,5 1986

35     Grafenhofer Harald       1872 64 W+  12 S-  31 W-  53 S= 52 W+  36 S+  21 W- 3½ 14,0 1719

36     Strick Bernhard          1609   9 W-  63 S+ 41 W+  14 S- 21 W=  35 W-  53 S+ 3½ 13,5 1842

37     Barth Hermann            1770   8 W-  65 S+ 27 W+  24 S-  19 W-  55 S= 52 W+ 3½ 13,0 2014

38     Atzenhofer Konrad        1716  13 W-  57 S+ 19 W+   8 S-  18 W-  42 S= 54 W+ 3½ 13,0 1944

39     Wegner Peter             1671  12 W-  64 S+ 18 W=  34 S-  54 W-  56 S+ 55 W+ 3½ 11,5 1993

40     Modric Milos             1726  25 S- 58 W+  33 S+  15 W-  42 S+  10 W-  26 S- 3 14,0 1918

41     Aigner Gerhard           1878  61 S+   6 W-  36 S- 47 W+  28 S+  23 W-  20 S- 3 14,0 1702
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42     Hehenberger Adolf        1895  58 S+  23 W-  28 S-  44 S+  40 W- 38 W=  34 S= 3 12,5 1921

43     Lachmaier Franz Sen.     1641  10 S- 66 W+  32 S+  16 W-  26 S-  29 S- 60 W+ 3 12,0 1790

44     Mujevic Sabahudin        1750  24 W-  54 S+   5 S-  42 W-  49 S+ 48 W+  25 S- 3 11,0 1882

45     Pühringer Alois          1779  59 S- 48 W+  25 S-  27 S- 65 W+ 57 W+  28 S- 3 11,0 1870

46     Atteneder Martin         1776   4 W-  55 S+   9 W-  19 S- 61 W+  60 S+  27 W- 3 11,0 1792

47     Ring Rudolf              1686  23 S- 61 W+  26 S-  41 S- 63 W+  51 S+  29 W- 3 11,0 1737

48     Lasinger Melanie         1561  19 W-  45 S- 63 W+  29 S- 62 W+  44 S-  61 S+ 3 9,0 1671

49     Kaltenberger Heinrich    1549  18 W-  56 S=  34 W-  54 S=  44 W-  67 S+ 63 W+ 3 8,0 1601

50     Grabenweger Hans         1827 63 W+  34 S+  13 W-   4 S-  10 S-  28 W-  57 S= 2½ 13,5 1687

51     Wageneder Karl           1834  68 S+ 15 W=  10 S=   5 W-  25 S-  47 W-  58 S= 2½ 13,0 1766

52     Spitzl Robert            1575  27 W-  29 S+  20 S=  17 W-  35 S- 62 W+  37 S- 2½ 10,5 1820

53     Macherhammer Helmut      1589  16 S-  20 W-  64 S+ 35 W= 56 W+  21 S-  36 W- 2½ 10,0 1779

54     Hofer Sabine             1446  11 S-  44 W-  66 S+ 49 W=  39 S+  20 W-  38 S- 2½ 10,0 1734

55     Schiefermueller Walter   1574   5 S-  46 W-  67 S+  21 S- 66 W+ 37 W=  39 S- 2½ 9,0 1517

56     Frisch Wilhelm           1775   7 S- 49 W=  60 S- 58 W+  53 S-  39 W-  65 S+ 2½ 8,0 1720

57     Rauscher Erwin           1284  26 S-  38 W-  29 W-  68 S+ 64 W+  45 S- 50 W= 2½ 7,5 1538

58     Scholz Felix             1409  42 W-  40 S-  21 W-  56 S- 68 W+  66 S+ 51 W= 2½ 5,5 1580

59 IM  Casagrande Harald        2284 45 W+  27 S+  12 W-                         2 13,0 2117

60     Stockhammer Lotte        1486  14 W-  62 S+ 56 W+   9 S-  32 S-  46 W-  43 S- 2 11,0 1749

61     Gruenwald Franz          1221  41 W-  47 S-  62 W- 67 W+  46 S-  65 S+  48 W- 2 6,0 1503

62     Fuchs Franz              1770   2 S-  60 W-  61 S+  33 W-  48 S-  52 S- 67 W+ 2 6,0 1472

63     Seidl Josef              -  50 S-  36 W-  48 S- 64 W+  47 S- 68 W+  49 S- 2 6,0 951

64     Staska Ella              1076  35 S-  39 W-  53 W-  63 S-  57 S-     K+ 66 W+ 2 3,0 931

65     Jitar Christian          1545  33 S-  37 W-  68 S+  32 W-  45 S-  61 W-  56 W- 1 5,0 994

66     Seidl Manuel             -  30 W-  43 S-  54 W-     K+  55 S-  58 W-  64 S- 1 4,0 894

67     Schütz Klaus             -  32 S-  28 W-  55 W-  61 S-     K+  49 W-  62 S- 1 3,0 962

68     Seidl Boris              -  51 W-  31 S-  65 W-  57 W-  58 S-  63 S-     K+ 1 1,0 860
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